
Formula 18 Open Nordic Championship 2016 and Estonian 
Championship II leg

Kalev Yacht Club
Overall

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 23, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Nat SailNo HelmName CrewName Club R1

5.08.2016 
14.07

R2
5.08.2016 
15.26

R3
5.08.2016 
16.12

R4
6.08.2016 
10.00

Total Nett

1st SWE 1914 Fredrik 
Karlsson

Niklas 
Nordblom

KSSS 1.0 1.0 (4.0) 3.0 9.0 5.0

2nd NOR 27 Tim 
Sandberg

Pål Kirkebø TSF (3.0) 2.0 3.0 1.0 9.0 6.0

3rd USA 2727 Steve 
Stroebel

Matt Morris MBYC 2.0 3.0 (24.0 
DNF)

2.0 31.0 7.0

4th SWE 2 Leff Dahl Roger 
Bodén

KSSS (7.0) 5.0 2.0 5.0 19.0 12.0

5th EST 5 Uku Kuusk Aivar Soo EKL 4.0 (15.0) 1.0 8.0 28.0 13.0
6th SWE 73 Lars Linder Erik 

Brunnberg
KSSS 6.0 8.0 (24.0 

DNF)
4.0 42.0 18.0

7th FIN 5 Mikko 
Räisänen

Ollie Hartas HSK 5.0 6.0 (24.0 
DNF)

7.0 42.0 18.0

8th SWE 81 Mathias 
Söderström

Therese 
Antman

KSSS 9.0 18.0 (24.0 
DNF)

6.0 57.0 33.0

9th FIN 18 Valtteri 
Rahkone

Antti 
Laukkanen

HSK 10.0 11.0 (24.0 
DNF)

15.0 60.0 36.0

10th 1590 Jan H. 
Jensen

Penny 
Wyon

VSK 15.0 13.0 (24.0 
DNF)

9.0 61.0 37.0

11th EST 23 Jüri 
Saarnak

Rasmus 
Tamre

NYC 11.0 9.0 (24.0 
DNF)

18.0 62.0 38.0

12th FIN 684 Karri Heliö Sakari 
Kalpio

HSK 8.0 17.0 (24.0 
DNF)

14.0 63.0 39.0

13th 9 Eppu Kärkki Eskola 
Haanperä

HSK 12.0 14.0 (24.0 
DNF)

13.0 63.0 39.0

14th SWE 777 Martin 
Bergström

Roman 
Pixell

KSSS (24.0 
UFD)

4.0 24.0 DNF 12.0 64.0 40.0

15th EST 1791 Andres Laul Ain 
Roosma

HSK 17.0 12.0 (24.0 
DNF)

11.0 64.0 40.0

16th EST 17 Mihkel Kosk Niklas 
Jansson

PJK 13.0 19.0 (24.0 
DNF)

10.0 66.0 42.0

17th EST 11 August 
Luure

Erki Laur NYCS 16.0 7.0 (24.0 
DNF)

20.0 67.0 43.0

18th FIN 11 Ilkka Saura Mark 
Lassfolk

GKK 18.0 10.0 (24.0 
DNF)

17.0 69.0 45.0

19th FIN 007 Anssi 
Muikku

Tuomas 
Saarinen

14.0 23.0 (24.0 
DNF)

19.0 80.0 56.0

20th EST 108 Vahur 
Teder

Priit Tääkre NYC 20.0 20.0 (24.0 
DNF)

16.0 80.0 56.0

21st EST 195 Vitali 
Vladimirov

Ivo 
Remmelg

EKL 19.0 16.0 (24.0 
DNF)

22.0 81.0 57.0

22nd FIN 390 Okko Vaara HSK 21.0 21.0 21.0 87.0 63.0



www.kjk.ee http://f18nordic.org/

Rank Nat SailNo HelmName CrewName Club R1
5.08.2016 
14.07

R2
5.08.2016 
15.26

R3
5.08.2016 
16.12

R4
6.08.2016 
10.00

Total Nett

Timo 
Luukkonen

(24.0 
DNF)

23rd EST 1440 Lauri Liipa Kristjan 
Kotkas

EKL (24.0 
DNF)

22.0 24.0 DNF 24.0 DNS 94.0 70.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com


